
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
13 MPLSA015-EA MPLSA015-EA 3.000 EA 0.540 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

14 MPLSA019-EA MPLSA019-EA 6.000 EA 1.860 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

15 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 10.000 EA 2.400 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

16 MPLSA038-EA MPLSA038-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

17 MPLSA053-EA MPLSA053-EA 10.000 EA 3.600 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

18 MPLSA064-EA MPLSA064-EA 30.000 EA 45.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

19 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off
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After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip
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Sleep Over
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Total Weight

Total Volume 0.490 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
20 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

21 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

22 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 20.000 EA 26.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

23 MPLSA073-EA MPLSA073-EA 6.000 EA 2.580 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

24 MPLSA074-EA MPLSA074-EA 6.000 EA 2.820 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

25 MPLSA080-EA MPLSA080-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

26 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

27 MPLSA082-EA MPLSA082-EA 20.000 EA 11.200 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

28 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 12.000 EA 7.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

29 MPLSA086-EA MPLSA086-EA 12.000 EA 12.960 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

30 MPLSA086-EA MPLSA086-EA 12.000 EA 12.960 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

31 MPLSA087-EA MPLSA087-EA 3.000 EA 0.270 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

32 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 10.000 EA 2.100 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

33 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 240.000 EA 3,074.400 KG 0.040 CBM 0.000 EA 240.000 EA

34 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

35 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
36 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 150.000 EA 718.500 KG 0.025 CBM 0.000 EA 150.000 EA

37 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

38 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

39 MPLSA106-EA MPLSA106-EA 6.000 EA 3.960 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

40 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 30.000 EA 23.400 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

41 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 60.000 EA 111.600 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

42 MPLSA116-EA MPLSA116-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

43 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 30.000 EA 112.500 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

44 MPLSA132-EA MPLSA132-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

45 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 10.000 EA 6.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

46 MPLSA137-EA MPLSA137-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

47 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 60.000 EA 3,600.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

48 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 100.000 EA 10,000.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

49 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 10.000 EA 10.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

50 MPLSA145-EA MPLSA145-EA 40.000 EA 1,600.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

51 MPLSA148-EA MPLSA148-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
52 MPLSA168-EA MPLSA168-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

53 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

54 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 70.000 EA 245.000 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 70.000 EA

55 MPLSA173-EA MPLSA173-EA 6.000 EA 3.600 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

56 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

57 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

58 MPLSA186-EA MPLSA186-EA 12.000 EA 2.880 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

59 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 40.000 EA 64.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

60 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 80.000 EA 128.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

61 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

62 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 6.000 EA 4.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

63 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 60.000 EA 72.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

64 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

65 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

66 MPLSA015-EA MPLSA015-EA 3.000 EA 0.540 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

67 MPLSA019-EA MPLSA019-EA 6.000 EA 1.860 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
68 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 10.000 EA 2.400 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

69 MPLSA038-EA MPLSA038-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

70 MPLSA053-EA MPLSA053-EA 10.000 EA 3.600 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

71 MPLSA064-EA MPLSA064-EA 30.000 EA 45.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

72 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

73 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

74 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

75 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 20.000 EA 26.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

76 MPLSA073-EA MPLSA073-EA 6.000 EA 2.580 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

77 MPLSA074-EA MPLSA074-EA 6.000 EA 2.820 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

78 MPLSA080-EA MPLSA080-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

79 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

80 MPLSA082-EA MPLSA082-EA 20.000 EA 11.200 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

81 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 12.000 EA 7.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

82 MPLSA086-EA MPLSA086-EA 12.000 EA 12.960 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

83 MPLSA086-EA MPLSA086-EA 12.000 EA 12.960 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
84 MPLSA087-EA MPLSA087-EA 3.000 EA 0.270 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

85 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 10.000 EA 2.100 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

86 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 240.000 EA 3,074.400 KG 0.040 CBM 0.000 EA 240.000 EA

87 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

88 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

89 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 150.000 EA 718.500 KG 0.025 CBM 0.000 EA 150.000 EA

90 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

91 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

92 MPLSA106-EA MPLSA106-EA 6.000 EA 3.960 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

93 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 30.000 EA 23.400 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

94 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 60.000 EA 111.600 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

95 MPLSA116-EA MPLSA116-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

96 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 30.000 EA 112.500 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

97 MPLSA132-EA MPLSA132-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

98 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 10.000 EA 6.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

99 MPLSA137-EA MPLSA137-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
100 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 60.000 EA 3,600.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

101 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 100.000 EA 10,000.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

102 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 10.000 EA 10.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

103 MPLSA145-EA MPLSA145-EA 40.000 EA 1,600.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

104 MPLSA148-EA MPLSA148-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

105 MPLSA168-EA MPLSA168-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

106 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

107 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 70.000 EA 245.000 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 70.000 EA

108 MPLSA173-EA MPLSA173-EA 6.000 EA 3.600 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

109 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

110 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

111 MPLSA186-EA MPLSA186-EA 12.000 EA 2.880 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

112 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 40.000 EA 64.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

113 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 80.000 EA 128.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

114 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

115 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 6.000 EA 4.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
116 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 60.000 EA 72.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

117 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

118 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

119 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 60.000 EA 72.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

120 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

121 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

122 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

123 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 6.000 EA 1.260 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

124 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 6.000 EA 1.260 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA
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